HaykoBa Bibnioteka - https:/lib.udu.edu.ua/

2025-10-01 - 2025-10-31

& Single ip address stats details:

Name of user
Visitor_7298
Visitor_6593
Visitor 6593

Visitor_6593

Total duration: 00:25:38

Visited page Visit
lifetime
https://lib.udu.edu.ua/search- 00:00:54

form?searchword=reponot&searchphrase=all
https:/lib.udu.edu.ua/search-form?searchword=setp 00:00:12
o&ordering=newest&searchphrase=all

https://lib.udu.edu.ua/search- 00:00:12
form?searchword=6a6eHko&searchphrase=all
https:/lib.udu.edu.ua/ 00:24:20

Average time per page: 00:06:24

Last visit
date
2025-10-02
17:33:41
2025-10-02
14:29:54
2025-10-02
14:29:40
2025-10-02
14:28:59

Geo

RU ==
uA™t
UA™T

UA™

Browser

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

o/s Device
Windows 10 Desktop
Windows 10 Desktop
Windows 10 Desktop

Windows 10 Desktop
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